Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

Start lists

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Boys - Multiple, U18 - Final

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U20 - Final

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U20 - Final

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U23 - Final

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

T4: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

T4: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U23 - Final

T4: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

T6: 100m Guest Women 100m - Women - Senior - Final

T7: 100m Guest Women 100m - Women - Senior - Final
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T2: 100m Guest Men 100m

No.

DNS

Athlete

Eoin Duffy
1996 - NIR

Louis Albrow
2002 - NIR

Stephen Dunlop
1990-SCO

Prince Chinda
2003 - ENG

Emmanuel Duruiheoma
2004 - ENG

Suhuyini Osman
2002 - ENG

Sol Stewart
2002 -SCO

Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

- Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

Agegroup

Senior

u20

Senior

u20

u18

u20

u20

Club/School

Enfield and Haringey AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Croydon Harriers
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Bib

251

458

464

461

465

471

311

Personal best

11.84

11.00

10.75

10.71

10.67

10.76

10.96

18 Aug, 2021, 14:05

Season best

11.84

11.00

10.75

10.71

10.67

10.76

10.96
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Boys - Multiple, U18 - Final 18 Aug, 2021, 14:05
No. Athlete Lane  Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
Emmanuel Duruiheoma .
1 5 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 465 10.67 10.67

2004 - ENG
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U20 - Final

No.

DNS

Athlete

Louis Albrow
2002 - NIR

Prince Chinda
2003 - ENG

Suhuyini Osman
2002 - ENG

Sol Stewart
2002 -SCO

Lane

Club/School

Enfield and Haringey AC

Croydon Harriers
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18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

Bib

458

461

471

311

Personal best

11.00

10.71

10.76

10.96

18 Aug, 2021, 14:05

Season best

11.00

10.71

10.76

10.96
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T2: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

No.

Athlete

Eoin Duffy
1996 - NIR

Stephen Dunlop
1990-SCO

Lane

Club/School Bib
251
464
ROSTER ATHLETICS
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Personal best

11.84

10.75

18 Aug, 2021, 14:05

Season best

11.84

10.75

Generated on 18 Aug, 2021, 21:36


https://www.rosterathletics.com/

Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

No.

DNS

Athlete

Dan Putnam
1991 - ENG

Louie Hinchliffe
2002 - ENG

Jason Kalala
2003 - GBR

Arron Owen
1998 - WAL

Richard Akinyebo
2001 - GBR

Agegroup

Senior

u20

u20

Senior

uz23

Lane

Club/School

Blackheath and Bromley Harriers

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets AC

Havering AC
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Bib

473

421

468

167

457

Personal best

10.47

10.60

10.47

10.59

10.42

18 Aug, 2021, 14:10

Season best

10.69

10.60

10.47

10.62

10.42
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U20 - Final

No.

Athlete

Louie Hinchliffe
2002 - ENG

Jason Kalala
2003 - GBR

Lane

3

4

Club/School

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets AC
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Bib

421

468

18 Aug, 2021, 14:10

Personal best Season best
10.60 10.60
10.47 10.47
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U23 - Final 18 Aug, 2021, 14:10

No. Athlete Lane Club/School Bib Personal best Season best

Richard Akinyebo

2007 - GBR 7 Havering AC 457 10.42 10.42

ROSTER ATHLETICS

8/14 Generated on 18 Aug, 2021, 21:36


https://www.rosterathletics.com/

Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T3: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

No.

DNS

Athlete

Dan Putnam
1991 - ENG

Arron Owen
1998 - WAL

Lane

2

Club/School

Blackheath and Bromley Harriers
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Bib

473

167

Personal best

10.47

10.59

18 Aug, 2021, 14:10

Season best

10.69

10.62
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T4:100m Guest Men 100m - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

No.

DNS

DNS

DNS

Athlete

Nicholas Walsh
1997 - ENG

Sam Gordon
1994 - WAL

Destiny Ogali
2001 - GBR

Dewi Hammond
1994 - WAL

Daniel Beadsley
1997 - WAL

Agegroup

Senior

Senior

u23

Senior

Senior

Lane

Club/School

Sale Harriers Manchester

Dacorum & Tring AC

Cardiff AC

ROSTER ATHLETICS
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Bib

476

467

350

455

161

18 Aug, 2021, 14:15

Personal best Season best
10.48 10.54
10.30 10.43
10.45 10.45
10.35 10.35
10.36 10.36
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T4: 100m Guest Men 100m - Men - Multiple, U23 - Final 18 Aug, 2021, 14:15
No. Athlete Lane Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 gggzi_"éBoRga" 4 Dacorum & Tring AC 350  10.45 10.45
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T4: 100m Guest Men 100m

No.

DNS

DNS

DNS

Athlete

Nicholas Walsh
1997 - ENG

Sam Gordon
1994 - WAL

Dewi Hammond
1994 - WAL

Daniel Beadsley
1997 - WAL

Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

- Men - Multiple, Senior - Final

Lane

Club/School

Sale Harriers Manchester

Cardiff AC

ROSTER ATHLETICS
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Bib

476

467

455

161

Personal best

10.48

10.30

10.35

10.36

18 Aug, 2021, 14:15

Season best

10.54

10.43

10.35

10.36
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races

18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T6: 100m Guest Women 100m - Women - Senior - Final

No.

DNS

Athlete

Layla Zuill
2003-SCO

Sarah Duff
2002 -SCO

Sarah Malone
1999 -SCO

Amelia Verney
2003 - ENG

Sileena Farrell
2003 - GBR

Alicia Barrett
1998 - ENG

Freya Cowan
2002 -SCO

Lane Club/School Bib
1 477
2 463
3 469
4 Bournemouth AC 444
5 466
6 Trafford AC 42
7 462
ROSTER ATHLETICS
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Personal best

12.38

12.32

12.03

11.88

11.99

11.90

12.13

18 Aug, 2021, 14:20

Season best

12.03

11.88

11.99

11.90

12.13
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Manchester International 2021 Invitational Races
18 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

T7:100m Guest Women 100m - Women - Senior - Final 18 Aug, 2021, 14:25

No. Athlete Lane Club/School Bib  Personal best Season best

Abigail Pawlett

1 2003 - ENG 1 Stockport Track & Field 66 12.04

2 ;nge_%u;; Taylor 2 Trafford AC 475 11.75 11.75
3 g:g:-ezsé:duan 3 Sale Harriers Manchester 114 11.72 11.72
4 gg;f'::g" Pemberton 4 Birchfield Harriers 472 11.66 11.78
5 ;gg?i_eEﬁzhmeade 5 Wakefield District H & AC 459 11.73 1173
6 Eg:)??gg:"a Quaye 6  Enfield and Haringey AC 474 11.87 11.87
7 ;::)t: -?Elggbileje 7 Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 456 11.82 11.83
8 If;igs;a-lEﬁv(\;uah 8 Herne Hill Harriers 426 11.16 11.39

ROSTER ATHLETICS

14 /14 Generated on 18 Aug, 2021, 21:36


https://www.rosterathletics.com/

